
PREREVIEW Submission 

Pre-review documents must be submitted 
electronically by NOON on the dates below 
for consideration at the next available 
meeting unless a previous arrangement has 
been discussed with the IRB-HSR. 

Submission Deadline 
 
If IRB-HSR Staff determine a study is ready for 
review by the full board, signatures are due 
by NOON on the agenda dates below. 

Full Board Meeting Dates 
 

Meetings are Held the 2nd and 4th 
TUESDAY of the Month 

2020 
   
Tuesday, December 10/2019 Monday, January 06 January 14 

Wednesday, January 01 Monday, January 20 January 28 

Wednesday, January 15 Monday, February 03 February 11 

Wednesday, January 29 Monday, February 17 February 25 

Wednesday, February 12 Monday, March 02 March 10 

Wednesday, February 26 Monday, March 16 March 24 

Wednesday, March 18 Monday, April 06 April 14 

Wednesday, April 01 Monday, April 20 April 28 

Wednesday, April 15 Monday, May 04 May 12 

Wednesday, April 29 Monday, May 18 May 26 

Wednesday, May 13 Monday, June 01 June 09 

Wednesday, May 27 Monday, June 15 June 23 

Wednesday, June 17 Monday, July 06 July 14 

Wednesday, July 01 Monday, July 20 July 28 

Wednesday, July 15 Monday, August 03 August 11 

Wednesday, July 29 Monday, August 17 August 25 

Wednesday, August 12 Friday, August 31 September 08 

Wednesday, August 26 Monday, September 14 September 22 

Wednesday, September 16 Monday, October 05 October 13 

Wednesday, September 30 Monday, October 19 October 27 

Wednesday, October 14 Monday, November 02 November 10 

Wednesday, October 28 Monday, November 16 November 24 

Wednesday, November 11 Monday, November 30 December 08 

 


